

## Town of Blades 100<sup>th</sup> Anniversary Celebration

Friday, May 15<sup>th</sup> & Saturday, May 16<sup>th</sup>, 2015 Blades Park 100 E Seventh Street Blades, Delaware 19973



Email: <u>vikkiprettyman@bladesde.com</u>
Town Hall: (302) 629-7366
Website: www.blades.delaware.gov

## **SPONSORSHIP FORM**

Business Name:					
Contact Name:					
Address:					
City:			State:		Zip:
Phone:				Fax:	
Email:					
Authorizing Official: Signature					
Printed Name and Title					
Sponsor Level:		_ for \$		Enclosed is check	number

- Please make check payable to Town of Blades, Attention: 100<sup>th</sup> Anniversary Fund and forward to Vikki Prettyman, 20 W Fourth Street, Blades, DE 19973
- Sponsorship must be received by April 1<sup>st</sup>, 2015 to ensure recognition in the printed materials and to secure exhibition space if available.
- Contact Vikki Prettyman at 302-629-7366 or via email at <u>vikkiprettyman@bladesde.com</u> with any questions or for further information.
- Conditions:
  - Sponsorship money paid for the 100<sup>th</sup> Anniversary provides the sponsors with exposure and acknowledgement as set forth for the sponsorship level chosen. The Town of Blades, Town Council and Anniversary Committee, their boards and representatives are not liable for any compensation of consideration beyond that provided as part of the Anniversary Celebration during May 15<sup>th</sup> and May 16<sup>th</sup>, 2015.
  - The Blades 100<sup>th</sup> Anniversary Homecoming Celebration on May 15<sup>th</sup> and May 16<sup>th</sup>, 2015 will occur rain or shine. The Town of Blades, Town Council, Anniversary Committee, their boards and representatives are not held liable for diminished attendance due to weather or other conditions beyond its control.
  - The Town of Blades, Town Council, Anniversary Committee, their boards and representatives will not be held liable for any losses, errors and omissions, or damage, personal or corporate, resulting from participation as sponsor of the Blades 100thn Anniversary Homecoming Celebration.